进线密封组件， SCE
?????????2???????????????????????????????????????????????
???????????????????????????
??
Description: For sealing the cable entry between gland plates. Forms a tight seal around cables and fills gaps to prevent dust
from entering. The foam is pre-fitted in the section profile that can be easily mounted in the bottom plates thanks to its click-
in fixing solution. An alternative to the bottom late gasket kit BG01.
Material: Extruded PVC section profile. Gasket: adhesive foam with cross-section of 30 x 25 mm.
Pack quantity: 1 set consisting of 2 click-in section profiles with foam rubber. SCE-R variant includes an extra bottom plate.
We connect and protect
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 1
????
厚度 : 1.2mm
颜色 : 黑色
材料 : PVC
完成 : 平滑哑光
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 高度 宽度 深度 外壳材料 用于安装
SCE1200R 30mm 1200mm 20mm PVC 处于最后面的位
置
SCE600 SCE600 30mm 600mm 20mm PVC 深度
SCE1000 SCE1000 30mm 1000mm 20mm PVC 深度
SCE800 SCE800 30mm 800mm 20mm PVC 深度
SCE800R 30mm 800mm 20mm PVC 处于最后面的位
置
SCE1000R 30mm 1000mm 20mm PVC 处于最后面的位
置
SCE1200 SCE1200 30mm 1200mm 20mm PVC 深度
SCE600R 30mm 600mm 20mm PVC 处于最后面的位
置
??
???? nVent ???????????????? nVent ??????? www.nvent.com ??????????? nVent ?????????????????????????? nVent
?????????????????????????????????/??????????
©2026 nVent。所有  nVent 标志和徽标均由  nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。 nVent
保留更改规格的权利，恕不另行通知。
本文档由系统生成。
?????????:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 2